
Vera



Vera Pie de salón
Bombillas 1xE27
Material Tulipa Textil
Material Armazón Metal

DECORACIÓN

Vera 10OV2l·

Tulipa Beige
Armazón Blanco 

186441001

163 cm
40 cm

40 cm

Tulipa Beige
Armazón Cuero 
186441014

Vera Sobremesa
Bombillas 1xE14
Material Tulipa Textil
Material Armazón Metal

Tulipa Beige
Armazón Blanco 

186471001

46 cm

15 cm

15 cm

Tulipa Beige
Armazón Cuero 
186471014



Vera Sobremesa

Vera Colgante

Bombillas 1xE27
Material Tulipa Textil
Material Armazón Metal

Bombillas 1xE27
Material Tulipa Textil
Material Armazón Metal

Tulipa Beige
Armazón Blanco

186471101

62 cm

30 cm

30 cm

Tulipa Beige
Armazón Blanco

186494001

57>119 cm

40 cm

40 cm

Tulipa Beige
Armazón Cuero
186471114

Tulipa Beige
Armazón Negro/Cuero

186471114

DECORACIÓN

Vera 10OV2l·



Vera Colgante

Vera Colgante

Bombillas 2xE27
Material Tulipa Textil
Material Armazón Metal

Bombillas 3xE27
Material Tulipa Textil
Material Armazón Metal

Tulipa Beige
Armazón Blanco

186495001

52>115 cm

50 cm

50 cm

Tulipa Beige
Armazón Blanco

186496001

58>120 cm

60 cm

60 cm

Tulipa Beige
Armazón Negro/Cuero 

186495014

Tulipa Beige
Armazón Negro/Cuero 

186496014

DECORACIÓN

Vera 10OV2l·


